_ ABBHEYY—  HAB D B W sEnws
PRI E £50120-370- 91 9 ?é’m!z»"“

BB AR H7452086-1

R RN

3BT EIR— LIRS R ERESENADYE
H—E2FEERERIEE 050-2030-2214 A
BARONEE R EDTBEACEIW YT S A LEHH |

J

& Bl - ERE. BREERORITAN

RIFANT ARRICE >TRERZIFANAT AZIFANKE

BEXE
18448 5,1030
2&I&38 10,205
3gI&4E  15,308M

BXiR2
10, 6799
21,357/

32,036M4

54 F7/RER/EE ABRRA AHAAR

&= / 30= / 18ni 05H

[EENEY—ER] BT NHEEMRBCARIBEH

£S04
17,000
34,000/

51,0004

Sy 7
19,9814
39, 962

59, 943M

RT3
27,427M
54, 854

82,281H

14. 75/

B4
31,3721
62, 743M

94,1149

RS
36, 725M
73, 449/

110, 173H

¥ERE - A VAR Y
X b=~ - AIHAIF9
BE-KIh

EYIR

/N pEmEiRR
< F - B
DEEE - BROE
%

HIV

MER - BETE
852
EEBRFRE
/N - ATRE|
O\ RS (W)
ALS
FILINAT—
N L e —IMKBISRAE
2D -8R
-BHEL £ OE
A - KRz
i (BDLWEA)

MRSA

JNEY
SiE - BERE

ATk as

ANTBH

AT—TI - BRNIL—2

ANl
BB SR ANAE
IN—F2Y V%R

AN T s

FMAEEE - & ERE T HIM

FF#%

wE (FnEl)



MBI ER—LFERWGRX AT oA

FRFERHE 2014509501 H

A ARG AEER 304 (30%)

HY BUMEREY 2 R

iR WTH s

=ni|| 60 ||@BmE| |RiEA| | L2 || 2E EEEA MR Ty T —

; o =% R
2~5 ﬁ_ﬁl/(J: *EDWEI *EBWEJ *E_]- ﬂ,;t_\

T

|
e

= SIEFRA 1. 8kn, FHIRD 52, 4kn, BEXFRA 53. 4k
WAR| |03 | |G| |(ARS| | SER || T || 2410 wR | (A= i n R " .%% F”%R "
A B |75 OF || AR | |we || ws ||[HA||BD f
BE || M8 || y—z || mms
R | 30| s @) =i ‘LierL'—Lf’f* R eqH.E Q)
BL\Lhb % AT E RS
' 303
J-«_I—..-*'

\ "-fzﬁr-.;: )

i
_'|t|
u_..
LE
o

d’
I et
ht

3
W
A

Go g!e \ Map data ©2025



